Statistics for www.niwproject.eu (2009) - main https://awstats.niwproject.eu/

Statistics for: wWww.niwproject.eu
Last Update: 23 Sep 2010 - 14:02
Reported period: Year 2009
When: Monthly history Days of month Days of week Hours
Who: Countries Full list Hosts Full list Last visit Unresolved IP Address Robots/Spiders visitors
Full list Last visit
Navigation: Visits duration File type Viewed Fulllist Entry Exit Operating Systems Versions
Unknown Browsers Versions Unknown
Referrers: Origin Referring search engines Referring sites Search Search Keyphrases Search Keywords
Others: Miscellaneous HTTP Status codes Pages not found
Summary
Reported period Year 2009
First visit 01 Oct 2009 - 08:02
Last visit 31 Dec 2009 - 21:55
Unique visitors Number of visits Pages Hits Bandwidth
<= 683
Viewed traffic * Exact value not 1017 6007 20755 2.90 GB
available in 'Year' (1.48 visits/visitor) (5.9 Pages/Visit) (20.4 Hits/Visit) (2993.63 KB/ Visit)
view
Not viewed
traffic * 7628 7948 2.18 GB

* Not viewed traffic includes traffic generated by robots, worms, or replies with special HTTP status codes.
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Monthly history

Month \L,"Irs]:(tq(')'lres Nu\r)'i\sbiizsr of Pages Hits Bandwidth
Jan 2009 0 0 0 0 0
Feb 2009 0 0 0 0 0
Mar 2009 0 0 0 0 0
Apr 2009 0 0 0 0 0
May 2009 0 0 0 0 0
Jun 2009 0 0 0 0 0
Jul 2009 0 0 0 0 0
Aug 2009 0 0 0 0 0
Sep 2009 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 2009 193 309 3265 11731 1.72 GB
Nov 2009 247 305 1378 4458 944.58 MB
Dec 2009 243 403 1364 4566 264.75 MB
Total 683 1017 6007 20755 2.90 GB

Days of month
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01 Dec 2009
02 Dec 2009
03 Dec 2009
04 Dec 2009
05 Dec 2009
06 Dec 2009
07 Dec 2009
08 Dec 2009
09 Dec 2009
10 Dec 2009
11 Dec 2009
12 Dec 2009
13 Dec 2009
14 Dec 2009
15 Dec 2009
16 Dec 2009
17 Dec 2009
18 Dec 2009
19 Dec 2009
20 Dec 2009
21 Dec 2009
22 Dec 2009
23 Dec 2009
24 Dec 2009
25 Dec 2009
26 Dec 2009
27 Dec 2009
28 Dec 2009
29 Dec 2009
30 Dec 2009
31 Dec 2009
Average
Total

visits

2.79
403

Days of week

86
126
25
19

91
41
30
45
82
39
24
38
32
56
65
48
61
17
30
54
35
53
50
19
11
48
11
18
34
72
16.46
1364
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Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Day
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Hours

Pages
27.27
9.46
16.71
19.09
15.88
16.33
10.40

Hits
104.58
43.42
49.98
71.47
67.42
32.73
28.15

203 3.24 MB
326 2.97 MB
103 1.94 MB
146 853.95 KB
28 189.19 KB
197 1.89 MB
147 1.09 MB
248 1.38 MB
218 1.47 MB
233 18.09 MB
89 922.66 KB
113 797.19 KB
133 1.02 MB
106 809.15 KB
278 10.22 MB
124 1.35 MB
264 1.54 MB
245 2.48 MB
40 386.24 KB
54 569.15 KB
204 10.61 MB
202 165.14 MB
127 1.20 MB
151 24.38 MB
70 959.90 KB
37 304.31 KB
108 1.10 MB
11 282.31 KB
113 618.72 KB
83 760.94 KB
165 6.35 MB
56.86 8.15 MB
4566 264.75 MB
Bandwidth
16.15 MB
7.36 MB
2.90 MB
11.07 MB
11.64 MB
925.25 KB
6.94 MB
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Hours Pages Hits Bandwidth Hours Pages Hits Bandwidth
00 231 395 5.18 MB 12 234 1143 209.37 MB
01 76 235 11.07 MB 13 291 1262 368.67 MB
02 73 109 1.37 MB 14 486 1735 153.46 MB
03 145 478 10.92 MB 15 382 1237 376.00 MB
04 40 82 1013.55 KB 16 265 1213 366.96 MB
05 135 462 7.11 MB 17 889 1619 305.15 MB
06 136 243 10.44 MB 18 119 688 82.42 MB
07 202 494 4.65 MB 19 190 811 97.53 MB
08 300 1169 143.20 MB 20 194 661 61.52 MB
09 344 1675 120.09 MB 21 189 856 361.35 MB
10 480 2035 192.81 MB 22 227 764 36.42 MB
11 280 1102 42.61 MB 23 99 287 3.89 MB

Countries (Top 10) - Full list

Countries Pages Hits Bandwidth

II Italy it 1966 6741 1.00 GB ——

B Germany de 657 2060 713.53 MB e

Bl France fr 403 2427 240.43 MB

EE Denmark dk 348 1558 563.89 MB  rec——

EE United States us 304 1303 139.30 MB _;

¢ Unknown unknown 291 315 5.05MB =

== Netherlands nl 218 488 13.01 MB .=——

EE Great Britain gb 215 448 3241 MB &=

B china cn 190 341 401MB =

= Luxembourg lu 178 548 37.62 MB ;‘:

Others 1237 4526 199.53 MB
Hosts (Top 10) - Fulllist = Lastvisit = Unresolved IP Address
Hosts : 653 C%Eﬂltty Pages Hits Bandwidth Last visit
151.66.21.78 Italy 398 498 9.40 MB 03 Oct 2009 - 17:46
unknown.altushost.com Unknown 247 247 3.98 MB 20 Nov 2009 - 18:32
95.168.183.94 Germany 233 233 3.66 MB 15 Nov 2009 - 15:41
4804ds3-oebr.0.fullrate.dk Denmark 168 610 346.93 MB 10 Dec 2009 - 13:04
servl.quickflicks.cn Unknown 156 156 2.65 MB 06 Dec 2009 - 14:14
157.27.242.237 Italy 150 451 49.92 MB 05 Oct 2009 - 11:54
157.27.252.237 Italy 147 291 268.35 MB 05 Oct 2009 - 17:25
gnfO1m.nefo.med.uni-muenchen.de Germany 135 1153 163.49 MB 23 Dec 2009 - 16:32
157.27.242.230 Italy 130 670 4,77 MB 30 Nov 2009 - 09:18
217.203.157.124 Italy 118 222 3.01 MB 03 Oct 2009 - 14:12
Others 4125 16224 2.07 GB
Robots/Spiders visitors (Top 10) - Fulllist = Last visit
21 different robots* Hits Bandwidth Last visit

Googlebot 3432486 1.07 GB 31 Dzegjgm -
BaiDuSpider 1685+116  27.06 MB 31 Dec 2009 -
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Yandex bot

twiceler

HTTrack off-line browser

Unknown robot (identified by 'bot*')

MJ12bot

Ask

Unknown robot (identified by 'robot')

Exabot

Others

161+24 2.54 MB
124+58 2.03 MB
121+1 1.29 MB
105+1 1.51 MB
100+3 6.33 MB
43+38 704.08 KB
74+6 892.15 KB
50+23 818.01 KB
102+41 101.61 MB

https://awstats.niwproject.eu/

31 Dec 2009 -
18:22

31 Dec 2009 -
18:25

26 Nov 2009 -
10:08

01 Dec 2009 -
18:12

08 Nov 2009 -
12:32

31 Dec 2009 -
06:12

29 Dec 2009 -
04:10

31 Dec 2009 -
06:40

* Robots shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts. Numbers after +
are successful hits on "robots.txt" files.

0s-30s
30s-2mn
2mn-5mn
5mn-15mn
15mn-30mn
30mn-1h
1h+

png
php
css
js
gif
jpg
html
swf
mp3
pdf
mp4
mpg
qt
mov
avi
ppt
htm

zip
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Visits duration

Number of visits: 1017 - Average: 191 s

File type

File type
Image
Dynamic PHP Script file
Cascading Style Sheet file
JavaScript file
Image
Image
HTML or XML static page
Macromedia Flash Animation
Audio file
Adobe Acrobat file
Video file
Video file
Video file
Video file
Video file
Document
HTML or XML static page
Archive

Pages-URL (Top 10) -
101 different

Full list

pages-url Viewed Average size
/news.php 1550 18.04 KB
/e107_plugins
/calendar_menu 1255 16.67 KB
/event.php
/ 458 16.96 KB
/page.php 433 27.12 KB

= Entry
Entry
90

64

340
96

Hits
8096
5161
2560
2117

977

748

459

250

163

142

Exit
Exit
129
207

179
110

Number of

visits Percent

740 72.7 %

116 11.4 %
41 4 %

56 5.5 %

34 3.3 %

23 2.2 %

7 0.6 %

Percent Bandwidth Percent
39 % 60.20 MB 2%

24.8 % 95.95 MB 3.2 %

12.3 % 4.49 MB 0.1 %
10.1 % 13.16 MB 0.4 %
4.7 % 273.96 KB 0 %
3.6 % 23.91 MB 0.8 %
2.2 % 7.60 MB 0.2 %
1.2 % 1.12 MB 0 %
0.7 % 31.78 MB 1%

0.6 % 637.07 MB 21.4 %

0.1 % 751.47 MB 25.2 %
0.1 % 230.66 MB 7.7 %

0 % 879.47 MB 29.5 %
0 % 80.03 MB 2.6 %
0 % 129.38 MB 4.3 %
0 % 26.58 MB 0.8 %
0 % 1.39 KB 0 %
0 % 14.92 KB 0 %
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/contact.php 366 14.47 KB 163 159 e —
/e107_plugins
e —
/uploadProgress.php
/index.php 312 15.53 KB 34 47 —
;ﬁé%ﬁgg%ﬂp 283 50.96 KB 2 2 —
/comment.php 195 29.32 KB 145 42 —
/fpw.php 88 13.48 KB 27 13
Others 705 3.93 MB 56 129
Operating Systems (Top 10) - Full list/Versions = Unknown
Operating Systems Hits Percent
A Wwindows 13343 64.2 %
K Macintosh 5181 24.9 %
A Linux 1804 8.6 %
7 Unknown 427 2 %
Browsers (Top 10) - Full list/Versions = Unknown
Browsers Grabber Hits Percent
@ Firefox No 10401 50.1 %
£ MS Internet Explorer No 6099 29.3 %
& safari No 3119 15 %
& Google Chrome No 424 2%
# Mozilla No 278 1.3 %
4} Opera No 246 1.1 %
,"‘f Firebird (Old Firefox) No 68 0.3 %
7 Unknown ? 64 0.3 %
Netscape No 36 0.1 %
F.1  Acrobat Webcapture Yes 8 0 %
Others 12 0 %
Connect to site from
Origin Pages Percent Hits Percent
Direct address / Bookmark / Link in email... 2341 91.6 % 3521 93 %
Links from an Internet Search Engine - Full list 171 6.6 % 171 4.5 %
- Google 169 169
- Unknown search engines 1 1
- AOL 1 1
Links from an external page (other web sites except search 43 1.6 % 90 2.3 %
engines) - Full list
- http://cordis.europa.eu/fp7/ict/fet-open/projects_en.html 21 21
- http://www.cim.mcgill.ca/sre/projects/niw/ 4 4
- http://www.zero-th.org 3 3
- http://vbn.aau.dk/research >
/natural_interactive_walking(14709074)...
- http://news.bbc.co.uk/2/hi/programmes/click_online 2 2
/8039839.stm
- http://webmail.ritsumei.ac.jp/cgi-bin/msg_read 2 2
- http_://ec.europa.eu/information_society/events/fet/2009 11
/media_ce...
- http://mail.imi.aau.dk/zimbra/m/mainx 11
- http://fihl.info/wiki/Mindmap 11
- http://delicious.com/null66913/ 11
- Others 5 52

Unknown Origin

Search Keyphrases (Top 10)
Full list
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Search Keywords (Top 10)
Full list
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96 different keyphrases
natural interactive walking
niw project
natural interactive walking niw
project
WWwWWw.niwproject.eu

the magic barrier tape a novel
metaphor for infinite navigation
in virtual worlds with a
restricted walking workspace
european project natural
interactive walking

fetlink

sounds related literature
fet-open new - natural
interactive walking european
project

niw

Other phrases

Hits on favicon.ico

Search Percent
27 17 %
10 6.3 %
7 4.4 %
4 2.5%
3 1.8 %
3 1.8 %
3 1.8 %
3 1.8 %
2 1.2 %
2 1.2 %
94 59.4 %

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

302 Moved temporarily (redirect)

404 Document Not Found

403 Forbidden
206 Partial Content

416 Requested range not valid
301 Moved permanently (redirect)
* Codes shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts.

Advanced Web Statistics 6.9 (build 1.925) - Created by awstats (plugins: geoip)

HTTP Status codes
HTTP Status codes*

237 different keywords

walking
interactive
natural
project
niw

of
literature
related

a

in

Other words

Hits
552
477
357
159
7
2

Search
56
51
46
42
39
18
12
11

8
7
370

214 / 683
Visitors

Percent
35.5%
30.6 %
22.9 %
10.2 %
0.4 %
0.1 %

https://awstats.niwproject.ew/

Percent
8.4 %
7.7 %
6.9 %
6.3 %
5.9 %
2.7 %
1.8 %
1.6 %
1.2 %
1%
56 %

31.3 %

Bandwidth
82.08 KB
175.86 KB
109.67 KB
997.95 MB
3.18 KB
824 Bytes
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